4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0229044F
1022585F
0229017M
1022589M
1022517M
0526801M
1022564M
0526860M
1022528M
1022580M
0526813M
1022544M
1165922M
1022546M
0526872M
0524797M
1022519M
1022550M
1022536F
0905394F
1022512F
1022579F
1022507F
0526886F
1022501F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

1" N

15:14:55 GPS
15:14:55 40
15:14:55 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA17E880
| DA66776C
| DA17E8DS
| DA7098C5
| DA1L7EO9AL
| DA1T7EC36
| DA1T7E75A
|DA17EC41
| DA17EAD7
| DALTE9F2
| DA17EBAC
| DA198E34
| DA2BBBOC
|DA1T7E728
| DA17EC16
| DA6676C5
| DA17EAT79
| DA17E944
| DA2BBDO02
| DA17EAQ09
| DAZBBE4A
| DA17TE66F
| DAL7E6CO
| DA1I7EAFA
| DA1T7E737

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

23547
Benzing 48907076 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

IANOS IOSIF
21° 35" 30.1"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

22 509

s 2025 19823

E

211152
8000B163

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236099_1747926895.pdf

